
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet for Bid 3576
Home Rehabilitation Services for the Knox County Home Rehabilitation Program

 

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Grants & Community Development Nathan Whitley 865-215-5265 nathan.whitley@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Grants & Community Development Portia Taylor 865-215-5286 portia.taylor@knoxcounty.org
Rackley Roofing Bill Proffitt 865-603-6988 Bill.Proffitt@rackleyroofing.com
DPN Builders David Nicely 865-659-2577 dpnbuilders1@gmail.com
Ballinger Construction Co. Tyler McAvoy 865-262-0258 tyler@ballinger-construction.com
Volunteer Handyman Austin Wilemon 214-791-9536 Austin@volunteerhandyman.com
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